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Women / 1 / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holland Ehlert176
EXCITE

9.300 9.500 9.7509.300 37.850
6T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Paisley Martino297
OLYMPO

9.550 9.200 9.6509.300 37.700
1 2T 3T 2T 2 

2 

Johanna Lingerfelt296
OLYMPO

9.100 9.100 9.6509.400 37.250
9 6 1 3T 3 

3 

Kenzlee Ottwell300
OLYMPO

9.450 8.900 9.4009.200 36.950
2T 10T 4T 8T 4 

4 

Nayla Aljaser293
OLYMPO

9.400 9.000 9.6508.700 36.750
4T 7T 11T 4T 5 

5 

Maggie Bostick173
EXCITE

9.250 8.900 9.6008.700 36.450
8 11T 12T 5 6 

6 

Reghan Smith181
EXCITE

9.000 9.200 9.4508.700 36.350
11T 3T 13T 7 7 

7 

Nadya Moore298
OLYMPO

9.450 8.650 9.3508.800 36.250
3T 16 10 11T 8T

8T

Audreyna Hurtado295
OLYMPO

9.300 8.750 9.2009.000 36.250
7T 14T 6 15T 9T

9T

Allison Rubio301
OLYMPO

9.050 8.900 9.3008.950 36.200
10 12T 7 13 10 

10 

Karina Ilves178
EXCITE

9.400 8.900 9.4008.400 36.100
5T 13T 18T 9T 11 

11 

Hallie Brazelton174
EXCITE

8.500 9.000 9.5508.900 35.950
17T 8T 8 6 12T

12T

Paisley Tarwater182
EXCITE

8.700 9.150 9.4008.700 35.950
16 4* 14T 10T 13T

13T

Elin Cozart175
EXCITE

8.800 9.150 9.3508.650 35.950
15 5* 15 12T 14T

14T

Olivia Hernandez177
EXCITE

8.900 8.750 9.2508.850 35.750
13 15T 9 14 15 

15 

Sasha Bedford294
OLYMPO

8.300 8.950 8.8009.200 35.250
19T 9 5T 20 16 

16 

Ruby Leach179
EXCITE

8.850 8.400 9.2008.550 35.000
14 20 17 16T 17 

17 

Falon Tramel302
OLYMPO

8.300 8.600 9.0008.400 34.300
20T 17 19T 18 18 

18 

Clara Woolley183
EXCITE

9.000 8.500 8.6508.100 34.250
12T 18 20 21 19 

19 

Reese Nielsen299
OLYMPO

8.500 8.000 8.8508.600 33.950
18T 21 16 19 20 

20 

Chloe Ramirez180
EXCITE

8.000 8.450 9.1507.200 32.800
21 19 21 17 21 

21 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Itzel Garcia306
OLYMPO

9.350 9.300 9.7009.550 37.900
6 12 1T 1T 1 

1 

Issabelle Smith410
UNITED ELITE

9.600 9.600 9.3009.300 37.800
1T 2 10T 13T 2T

2T

Landry Gaiser407
UNITED ELITE

9.400 9.400 9.6009.400 37.800
5 9T 6T 3T 3T

3T

Abigail  Aguillon303
OLYMPO

9.300 9.550 9.3509.550 37.750
7T 3T 2T 10T 4 

4 

Kennedy Hodan190
EXCITE

9.200 9.550 9.4009.500 37.650
11T 4T 4 7T 5T

5T

Genna Reid195
EXCITE

9.250 9.500 9.5009.400 37.650
10 5T 7T 5 6T

6T

Lily Ickert191
EXCITE

9.300 9.400 9.4009.350 37.450
8T 10T 9 8T 7 

7 

Maddie Ford110
APEX

9.500 8.650 9.7009.550 37.400
3 19 3T 2T 8 

8 

Kenna Gressman109
APEX

9.200 9.500 9.2009.450 37.350
12T 6T 5 18T 9 

9 

Piper Johnson193
EXCITE

9.600 8.900 9.2009.400 37.100
2T 16T 8T 19T 10 

10 

Bonnie Coleman185
EXCITE

9.450 9.000 9.4508.850 36.750
4 14T 17T 6 11T

11T

Chandler Nalley408
UNITED ELITE

8.700 9.450 9.3009.300 36.750
19T 7T 11T 14T 12T

12T

Annabelle Deen406
UNITED ELITE

8.900 9.400 9.3009.000 36.600
15 11T 15T 15T 13 

13 

Olivia Vincent307
OLYMPO

9.100 8.900 9.3509.200 36.550
14 17T 13T 11T 14 

14 

Emme Stusick197
EXCITE

9.200 8.400 9.6009.200 36.400
13T 21T 14T 4T 15 

15 

Kaylee Allen304
OLYMPO

8.600 9.450 9.2509.000 36.300
24 8T 16T 16T 16 

16 

Annika Sharkey409
UNITED ELITE

9.300 9.100 8.9008.800 36.100
9T 13 19T 21 17 

17 

Ivanna Matthews194
EXCITE

8.850 8.600 9.2509.300 36.000
16 20 12T 17T 18 

18 

Hailee Ehlert186
EXCITE

8.800 9.700 8.4508.850 35.800
17 1 18T 24 19 

19 

Madeline Robinson196
EXCITE

8.700 9.000 9.3508.300 35.350
20T 15T 25 12T 20 

20 

Kayden Hipp464
IGNITE

8.700 8.200 9.4008.750 35.050
21T 24 21 9T 21 

21 

Breyal Cavazos305
OLYMPO

8.650 8.800 9.0008.500 34.950
23 18 24 20 22 

22 

Kiera Glover188
EXCITE

8.700 8.400 8.7008.800 34.600
22T 22T 20T 23 23 

23 

Sophia Estrada187
EXCITE

8.750 8.400 8.8008.600 34.550
18 23T 22T 22 24 

24 
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Katelyn Buta184
EXCITE

6.000 4.900 8.3508.600 27.850
25 25 23T 25 25 

25 

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Weekend With The Girls
Meet Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/16/2018 11:12:22 AM

Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aamirah Ifeanyichukwu373
TX DREAMS

9.400 9.350 9.7509.400 37.900
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Adwitha Challa370
TX DREAMS

9.750 8.800 9.1008.450 36.100
1 3 8 6T 2 

2 

Addison Pilcic335
PLANO AEROBATS

9.500 8.300 9.3508.800 35.950
4 8 3 4 3 

3 

Emma Pearson334
PLANO AEROBATS

9.400 9.000 9.4008.000 35.800
6T 2 13T 3 4 

4 

Maddison Favre331
PLANO AEROBATS

8.900 8.600 9.5008.550 35.550
13T 5 4 2 5 

5 

Bella Bobbett329
PLANO AEROBATS

9.000 8.100 9.3008.900 35.300
11T 10 2 5 6 

6 

Reagan Desmond330
PLANO AEROBATS

9.700 8.200 8.9008.000 34.800
2 9 14T 11 7 

7 

Jaeda Lindstrom332
PLANO AEROBATS

9.150 7.900 9.0508.500 34.600
9T 13 5T 8T 8 

8 

Ella Levin228
JCC

8.800 8.500 9.0508.150 34.500
17 6 11 9T 9 

9 

Xitlaly Olvera333
PLANO AEROBATS

9.300 8.650 8.7007.200 33.850
7 4 18T 14 10 

10 

Vibha Viswanath377
TX DREAMS

8.900 7.400 9.0508.100 33.450
14T 16 12 10T 11 

11 

Evy Durham226
JCC

9.150 7.300 8.4008.500 33.350
10T 17T 6T 17 12 

12 

Daniella Reiman230
JCC

8.900 7.300 9.1008.000 33.300
15T 18T 15T 7T 13 

13 

Micah Epstein227
JCC

8.350 7.500 8.7508.500 33.100
19 15 7T 13 14 

14 

Kaleigh Freiberger372
TX DREAMS

8.900 7.600 8.6007.000 32.100
16T 14 21T 15T 15 

15 

Harper Martinez229
JCC

8.300 7.100 8.8507.700 31.950
20 20T 16 12 16 

16 

Jordyn Wilkofsky232
JCC

9.200 7.100 7.8507.500 31.650
8 21T 17 19 17T

17T

Jackie Stock231
JCC

8.100 8.400 8.1507.000 31.650
22 7 22T 18 18T

18T

Josie Clifford224
JCC

8.200 8.000 7.6007.200 31.000
21 11T 19T 20 19 

19 

Ivy Daniel225
JCC

8.500 5.100 7.5008.200 29.300
18 23 10 22 20 

20 

Ruby Rosenberg467
JCC

9.000 4.700 8.6006.800 29.100
12T 24 23 16T 21 

21 

Avni Lulla374
TX DREAMS

5.300 8.000 7.1506.600 27.050
23 12T 24 23 22 

22 

Brooke Callagy223
JCC

9.600 7.200 0.0008.300 25.100
3 19 9 24 23 

23 

Reece Murry376
TX DREAMS

0.000 6.100 7.5507.100 20.750
24 22 20 21 24 

24 
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Women / 3P / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leona Webb311
OLYMPO

9.550 9.900 9.9009.550 38.900
2 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Lilly Williams366
PRECISION

9.575 9.825 9.8009.525 38.725
1 2 5 4T 2 

2 

Addison Vessakosol310
OLYMPO

9.450 9.725 9.8009.550 38.525
6T 4 4T 5T 3 

3 

Laney Hunley360
PRECISION

9.450 9.775 9.5509.650 38.425
7T 3 1 11T 4 

4 

Alisa  Nakamura340
PLANO AEROBATS

9.525 9.450 9.6009.375 37.950
3 9T 6 10 5 

5 

Meron Getu359
PRECISION

9.500 9.375 9.7259.200 37.800
4T 12 8T 6T 6 

6 

Malaysia Jarrow151
ASI PW

8.900 9.525 9.7259.625 37.775
15 6T 2 7T 7 

7 

Trinity Johnson126
ASI KE

9.200 9.450 9.8759.100 37.625
8T 10T 13 3 8 

8 

Alema Hadzic150
ASI PW

9.100 9.650 10.0008.750 37.500
11 5 16 1 9 

9 

Sally Chancey137
ASI LH

9.200 9.525 9.4509.275 37.450
9T 7T 7 14 10 

10 

Baila Grebenau141
ASI LH

9.000 9.425 9.6259.150 37.200
13T 11 10 8T 11 

11 

Kinleigh Tarver414
UNITED ELITE

9.050 9.500 9.3759.200 37.125
12 8 9T 16 12 

12 

Ashleigh Dillow140
ASI LH

9.000 9.300 9.6259.125 37.050
14T 14 11T 9T 13 

13 

Dayton Mattern339
PLANO AEROBATS

9.175 8.975 9.4009.125 36.675
10 15 12T 15 14 

14 

Angela Alvarenga336
PLANO AEROBATS

9.500 8.650 9.5009.000 36.650
5T 16 14 13 15 

15 

Lauren Bandy136
ASI LH

8.750 9.350 9.5508.950 36.600
16 13 15 12T 16 

16 
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Women / 3P / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Sims363
PRECISION

9.050 9.575 9.7259.400 37.750
5 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Olivia Belli148
ASI PW

8.950 9.350 9.8009.125 37.225
7 6 6T 1 2 

2 

Taryn Prewitt361
PRECISION

9.100 9.375 9.4509.275 37.200
4 5 3 7T 3 

3 

Bryleigh Maddox411
UNITED ELITE

9.000 9.600 9.4009.175 37.175
6 1 5 9T 4 

4 

Haley Middendorff309
OLYMPO

8.900 9.500 9.4509.300 37.150
8 4 2 8T 5 

5 

Hannah Chavez138
ASI LH

9.225 9.100 9.5759.225 37.125
2 7 4 3 6 

6 

Kallie Timmerman143
ASI LH

8.800 9.575 9.5508.875 36.800
9T 3T 9 4 7 

7 

Julie Ramsey412
UNITED ELITE

9.200 8.875 9.4009.050 36.525
3 10 8 10T 8 

8 

Sofia Korner338
PLANO AEROBATS

9.375 8.925 9.5008.575 36.375
1 8 10 6 9 

9 

Mirena Gimenez124
ASI KE

8.800 8.900 9.5259.125 36.350
10T 9 7T 5 10 

10 
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Women / 3P / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Demi Dorsey308
OLYMPO

9.325 9.625 9.6758.800 37.425
2 1 7 1 1 

1 

Liliana Saldana362
PRECISION

9.550 9.050 9.2509.350 37.200
1 7T 1 8 2 

2 

Christen Stewart341
PLANO AEROBATS

9.250 9.000 9.2259.050 36.525
3 9 5 9 3 

3 

Brooke Dunbar201
EXCITE

8.850 9.100 9.4009.150 36.500
8T 6 3 5 4T

4T

Cheyenne Summers365
PRECISION

8.950 9.150 9.2759.125 36.500
6 5 4 7 5T

5T

Leyla Slavish364
PRECISION

8.550 9.450 9.4759.000 36.475
10 3 6 3T 6 

6 

Brystal Smith413
UNITED ELITE

8.850 9.175 9.1009.300 36.425
9T 4 2 10 7 

7 

Emily Herbison125
ASI KE

8.900 9.525 9.3508.550 36.325
7 2 9 6 8 

8 

Alexandra Craft123
ASI KE

9.150 9.050 9.6508.300 36.150
4T 8T 10 2 9 

9 

Olivia Cook149
ASI PW

9.150 8.600 9.4758.725 35.950
5T 10 8 4T 10 

10 
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Women / 3P / Div 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Tuttle205
EXCITE

9.050 9.125 9.2759.150 36.600
2 3 1 6T 1 

1 

Nora Daly139
ASI LH

8.900 9.175 9.5008.775 36.350
5T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Lauren Taylor204
EXCITE

9.000 8.525 9.7008.800 36.025
3 9 2 1 3 

3 

Evy Campbell198
EXCITE

8.900 8.900 9.4258.500 35.725
6T 6 4T 5 4 

4 

Leanne Miljas203
EXCITE

9.150 8.725 9.2758.500 35.650
1 8 5T 7T 5 

5 

Elleson Cozart200
EXCITE

8.900 8.825 9.2508.400 35.375
7T 7 6 8 6T

6T

Katelyn Jones127
ASI KE

8.950 9.050 9.1008.275 35.375
4 4 7 9 7T

7T

Autumn Taylor128
ASI KE

8.750 8.950 9.4507.725 34.875
8 5 9 4 8 

8 

Maiya Kay142
ASI LH

8.100 9.300 9.5257.800 34.725
9 1 8 2 9 

9 
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Women / 3P / Div 5
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Dunklin202
EXCITE

8.400 9.125 9.1009.050 35.675
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Caudle199
EXCITE

9.000 8.500 8.9507.825 34.275
1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 3P / Div 6
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aspen Wilkinson206
EXCITE

8.650 8.675 9.1758.450 34.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 4 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landry Huggins312
OLYMPO

8.850 9.625 9.6009.525 37.600
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Harmony Reed314
OLYMPO

9.350 9.425 9.2759.375 37.425
1 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Elysa Meneses-Fish152
ASI PW

8.600 9.425 9.4759.500 37.000
3 3T 2 2 3 

3 

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Weekend With The Girls
Meet Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 1:35:30 PM

Women / 4 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittany Carranza116
ASI AR

8.850 9.525 9.2759.650 37.300
7T 3 1 7 1 

1 

Sarah Warzecha153
ASI PW

8.800 9.750 9.4509.275 37.275
9 1 5 3 2 

2 

Erin Morris118
ASI AR

9.000 9.075 9.4759.500 37.050
3T 11 2 2 3 

3 

Aubrey Tucker426
UNITED ELITE

8.100 9.500 9.5509.450 36.600
15 4 3 1 4 

4 

Brooke Bowen343
PLANO AEROBATS

9.050 9.150 9.0259.100 36.325
1T 9T 7T 11 5 

5 

Gabrielle Daugherty144
ASI LH

8.250 9.600 9.1259.325 36.300
12T 2 4 10 6T

6T

Avery Pero345
PLANO AEROBATS

9.000 9.300 9.0009.000 36.300
4T 6 9 12T 7T

7T

Nicole Zbuchalski155
ASI PW

8.850 9.150 9.1509.100 36.250
8T 10T 8T 9 8 

8 

Olivia Ibeto145
ASI LH

9.000 9.225 9.2508.700 36.175
5T 7T 12 8 9 

9 

Shirley Abrego342
PLANO AEROBATS

8.950 8.900 9.0009.125 35.975
6 15T 6 13T 10 

10 

Tais Viacheslavov348
PLANO AEROBATS

8.750 9.000 9.4258.575 35.750
10 13 15 4 11 

11 

Amaya Blanch416
UNITED ELITE

8.050 9.400 9.3508.850 35.650
16 5 11 5T 12 

12 

McKenna Olson119
ASI AR

8.400 8.900 9.3508.675 35.325
11 16T 13 6T 13 

13 

Claudia Schroeder346
PLANO AEROBATS

8.200 9.025 8.8508.900 34.975
14 12 10 14 14 

14 

Mimi Monroe313
OLYMPO

8.250 8.950 8.5008.650 34.350
13T 14 14 15 15 

15 

Destiny Womble154
ASI PW

9.050 9.225 7.7507.825 33.850
2T 8T 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aalayah Williams284
NOVA

8.750 9.250 9.6259.450 37.075
2T 7 1 1 1 

1 

Landry Mead146
ASI LH

8.700 9.150 9.4008.600 35.850
6 9 12T 2* 2T

2T

Corynne Santos113
APEX

8.600 8.900 9.4008.950 35.850
7 11 6 3* 3T

3T

Silvia Markarian367
PRECISION

8.750 9.350 8.8758.725 35.700
3T 4 10 10 4 

4 

Mia Bates415
UNITED ELITE

7.900 9.325 9.0759.300 35.600
17T 5 2 8 5 

5 

Chloe Cline417
UNITED ELITE

8.300 9.450 8.5759.150 35.475
12 2 4 17 6 

6 

Brooklyn Nalley422
UNITED ELITE

8.850 9.225 8.8008.575 35.450
1 8 14T 12 7 

7 

Toriana Sharkey423
UNITED ELITE

8.750 9.100 9.1508.300 35.300
4T 10 19 6T 8 

8 

Zaynah Diakhate129
ASI KE

8.200 9.375 8.6258.925 35.125
14T 3 7 15 9 

9 

Hannah Scott315
OLYMPO

8.450 9.550 8.4258.575 35.000
8T 1 15T 20 10 

10 

Kaliyah Murillo279
NOVA

8.350 8.825 9.1508.650 34.975
11 12T 11 7T 11 

11 

Karenten Joseph277
NOVA

8.750 8.675 9.3008.200 34.925
5T 16 20 4 12 

12 

Alexis Gates273
NOVA

8.450 8.825 8.7008.825 34.800
9T 13T 8 13T 13 

13 

Jenna Embrey419
UNITED ELITE

8.250 8.775 8.8258.800 34.650
13 14T 9 11 14 

14 

Madeline Hall130
ASI KE

7.850 9.275 8.9008.600 34.625
19 6 13T 9 15 

15 

Georgina Jasso276
NOVA

8.150 7.750 9.2009.175 34.275
16 19 3 5 16 

16 

Delisha Weeks283
NOVA

8.400 8.775 8.4758.475 34.125
10 15T 17T 19 17 

17 

Maya Shariff347
PLANO AEROBATS

8.200 8.625 8.5008.475 33.800
15T 17 18T 18 18 

18 

Avery Lynn Taylor131
ASI KE

7.650 8.425 8.7008.550 33.325
20 18 16 14T 19 

19 

Aaryaa Kabira344
PLANO AEROBATS

7.900 7.400 8.6009.050 32.950
18T 20 5 16 20 

20 
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Women / 4 / Div 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Collins207
EXCITE

8.000 8.550 9.4259.100 35.075
5T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Smith424
UNITED ELITE

8.000 8.550 9.2509.000 34.800
6T 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Ariel Wallace282
NOVA

8.400 8.375 8.7258.475 33.975
1 7 4 6 3 

3 

Larkin Wigley368
PRECISION

8.350 8.400 9.1507.725 33.625
2T 6 9 3 4 

4 

Lynlee Gillean420
UNITED ELITE

7.800 8.450 8.7508.450 33.450
7 5 5T 5 5 

5 

Anne-Marie Duvall418
UNITED ELITE

8.350 8.700 8.4507.750 33.250
3T 2 8 8 6 

6 

Natalie Wilson427
UNITED ELITE

7.550 8.850 8.0008.650 33.050
8 1 3 9 7 

7 

Fatimah Masud278
NOVA

8.150 7.700 8.6008.450 32.900
4 9 6T 7 8 

8 

Libby Ivy421
UNITED ELITE

7.400 7.850 9.0008.400 32.650
9 8 7 4 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Div 5
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lea Zaleski114
APEX

7.750 8.500 9.1759.150 34.575
3 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Kayla Holcomb117
ASI AR

8.000 8.250 9.0259.100 34.375
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Corie Holmgren208
EXCITE

7.000 8.150 8.8008.750 32.700
6 4 3T 3 3 

3 

Lauren North212
EXCITE

7.400 8.500 8.1508.600 32.650
5 2T 5 4 4 

4 

Abby Luna210
EXCITE

8.350 6.800 7.6008.750 31.500
1 6 4T 6 5 

5 

Hailey Togerson425
UNITED ELITE

7.600 7.000 7.9508.275 30.825
4 5 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 4 / Div 6
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leora Howell209
EXCITE

8.100 6.900 8.7008.150 31.850
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Katie North211
EXCITE

7.450 8.350 7.5507.400 30.750
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 5 / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Haynes275
NOVA

9.100 7.100 8.8507.700 32.750
1 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Zara Hall274
NOVA

8.500 6.600 8.8508.650 32.600
2 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Eva Padilla280
NOVA

8.400 6.750 8.1008.225 31.475
3 2 2 3 3 

3 
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Women / 5 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Yates353
PLANO AEROBATS

8.750 9.100 9.4009.225 36.475
6 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Athena Salgado349
PLANO AEROBATS

9.250 9.050 9.4008.550 36.250
1T 2T 6T 3T 2 

2 

Naomi Ma351
PLANO AEROBATS

8.800 8.875 9.6758.625 35.975
4T 4 5 1 3 

3 

Cailey Estrada288
NOVA

9.250 8.350 9.2758.850 35.725
2T 6 4 4 4 

4 

Caleigh Dillow147
ASI LH

8.800 9.050 9.2508.550 35.650
5T 3T 7T 5 5 

5 

Aurora Fitzpatrick350
PLANO AEROBATS

9.200 7.900 9.1758.875 35.150
3 7 3 6 6 

6 

Ava Benson286
NOVA

8.600 7.750 9.0259.450 34.825
7 8 1 8 7 

7 

Emory Tacker135
ASI KE

8.450 8.850 9.0757.850 34.225
8 5 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Ouimet215
EXCITE

9.300 8.650 9.1258.800 35.875
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Gyasi Young122
ASI AR

9.050 9.250 8.6508.200 35.150
3 1 7 6T 2 

2 

Brooke Geismar133
ASI KE

8.700 9.125 8.6508.500 34.975
6 2 5 7T 3 

3 

Alexis Carranza287
NOVA

8.750 8.225 8.8009.025 34.800
5 5 2 3T 4 

4 

Lillie Robbirds217
EXCITE

9.100 8.200 9.0008.350 34.650
2 6 6 2 5 

5 

Carley Twitty352
PLANO AEROBATS

9.000 7.950 8.8008.675 34.425
4 8 4 4T 6 

6 

Tinley Wease121
ASI AR

8.000 8.150 8.3509.300 33.800
8 7 1 8 7 

7 

Lorelei Ouanesavanh134
ASI KE

8.450 8.500 8.7007.850 33.500
7 4 8 5 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexzandria Inguanzo290
NOVA

8.450 7.500 9.4008.725 34.075
6 4T 2 1 1T

1T

Saraiya Mims291
NOVA

8.700 8.100 9.1258.150 34.075
3 1 4T 3 2T

2T

Trinity Vinson292
NOVA

8.600 7.550 9.1508.750 34.050
4 3 1 2 3 

3 

Capriani Banks285
NOVA

8.550 7.650 8.6008.150 32.950
5 2 5T 5 4 

4 

Grace Hanas213
EXCITE

8.800 7.500 8.5507.925 32.775
1 5T 6 6 5 

5 

Layla Sullivan218
EXCITE

8.750 6.550 8.8258.450 32.575
2 6 3 4 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / Div 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Rack216
EXCITE

8.050 6.350 8.4507.500 30.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 5 / Div 6
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Farnsworth289
NOVA

9.050 8.200 8.8009.050 35.100
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 6 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Andrey219
EXCITE

9.100 8.700 9.6009.400 36.800
3 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Emma Avery428
UNITED ELITE

9.350 8.500 9.3259.400 36.575
2 4 2T 3 2 

2 

Anisha Henderson354
PLANO AEROBATS

9.750 8.600 9.4258.750 36.525
1 2 4 2 3 

3 

Elise Ritzenthaler438
UNITED ELITE

8.750 8.550 9.2509.300 35.850
4 3 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / 6 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sloan Stewart440
UNITED ELITE

9.050 9.250 9.6759.150 37.125
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Maddie Moran436
UNITED ELITE

8.800 8.900 9.2008.800 35.700
4T 2T 7 8 2 

2 

Reagan Brown430
UNITED ELITE

8.800 8.100 9.5009.100 35.500
5T 6 4 2T 3 

3 

Rylee Brown431
UNITED ELITE

8.650 8.525 9.5008.650 35.325
7 4 8T 3T 4 

4 

Caroline Seifer439
UNITED ELITE

8.750 8.900 9.0008.600 35.250
6 3T 10 10 5 

5 

Whitney Colpitts432
UNITED ELITE

9.250 8.500 9.2507.850 34.850
1 5 12 5 6 

6 

Arlene Banda429
UNITED ELITE

8.900 7.750 8.9008.950 34.500
3 8 5 11 7 

7 

Kylie Pittman437
UNITED ELITE

8.450 7.700 9.1509.150 34.450
12 9 2T 9 8 

8 

Maecee Mainord221
EXCITE

8.600 7.150 9.3259.150 34.225
8 11 3T 4 9 

9 

Natalie McMennamy435
UNITED ELITE

8.550 8.000 8.8508.350 33.750
9T 7 11 12 10 

10 

Brynn Craddock433
UNITED ELITE

8.550 7.300 9.2258.650 33.725
10T 10 9T 6T 11 

11 

Kyleigh Fisk434
UNITED ELITE

8.550 6.650 9.2258.900 33.325
11T 12 6 7T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cathryn Rosenberg355
PLANO AEROBATS

7.250 7.200 8.9008.750 32.100
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Weekend With The Girls
Meet Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:36:00 A M

Women / 7 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madi Olivier222
EXCITE

8.900 7.500 8.4758.150 33.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 8 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Villarreal445
UNITED ELITE

8.450 9.050 9.3009.100 35.900
3 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Cecilia Paredes444
UNITED ELITE

8.600 8.550 9.3259.100 35.575
1 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Kendall Twitty357
PLANO AEROBATS

8.550 7.500 9.3758.000 33.425
2 4 3 1 3 

3 

Elizabeth Duvall442
UNITED ELITE

8.400 7.650 8.1507.950 32.150
4 3 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / XB / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yansy Martinez383
TX DREAMS

9.550 9.650 9.8009.500 38.500
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Cassandra Liavago160
ELEVATE

9.200 9.700 9.8009.300 38.000
4 1 3T 2T 2 

2 

JiaJia Li159
ELEVATE

9.300 9.300 9.5509.100 37.250
3 6T 9T 3 3 

3 

Zaha Lakhani382
TX DREAMS

9.000 9.450 9.2509.400 37.100
6T 4 2 10T 4 

4 

Mckenna Piatt321
OLYMPO

8.900 9.550 9.3509.250 37.050
10T 3 6 8T 5 

5 

Jayla Mbugua319
OLYMPO

9.000 9.300 9.4009.300 37.000
7T 7T 4T 7 6 

6 

Regina Perret320
OLYMPO

8.900 9.300 9.4509.200 36.850
11T 8T 7T 5T 7 

7 

Kristen Remidez386
TX DREAMS

9.000 9.300 9.0009.200 36.500
8T 9T 8T 15T 8 

8 

Mia Morrow385
TX DREAMS

9.500 9.000 8.8009.050 36.350
2 12T 12T 18T 9T

9T

Adah Cuming317
OLYMPO

9.100 8.800 9.4509.000 36.350
5 15T 14 6T 10T

10T

Maggie Huddleston158
ELEVATE

8.350 9.300 9.3509.050 36.050
18 10T 13T 9T 11 

11 

Sofia Vittorio387
TX DREAMS

8.950 8.900 9.0009.100 35.950
9 14 10T 16T 12 

12 

Lucy Martinson384
TX DREAMS

8.800 8.550 9.1009.300 35.750
13T 20 5T 13T 13 

13 

Ayla Felder156
ELEVATE

8.700 9.350 9.1008.400 35.550
15 5 18T 14T 14 

14 

Anelia Kolarova465
ELEVATE

8.500 8.800 9.2008.900 35.400
16T 16T 15T 12 15 

15 

Addison Cole379
TX DREAMS

8.900 9.300 8.9008.100 35.200
12T 11T 20 17 16 

16 

Allison Cisneron316
OLYMPO

7.900 8.800 9.5008.900 35.100
20 17T 16T 4 17 

17 

Courtney Del-Cid380
TX DREAMS

8.800 8.600 9.2508.400 35.050
14T 19 19T 11T 18 

18 

Abby Hernandez381
TX DREAMS

8.300 8.800 8.8009.100 35.000
19 18T 11T 19T 19 

19 

Madison Cobb378
TX DREAMS

8.500 9.000 8.4008.600 34.500
17T 13T 17 20 20 

20 
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Women / XS / Div 1A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Valachovic255
JCC

9.050 9.700 9.3259.450 37.525
1 2T 4 11T 1 

1 

Levyn Einstein236
JCC

8.800 9.550 9.4509.525 37.325
5T 6T 3 5 2 

2 

Katelynn Rawlinson326
OLYMPO

8.700 9.550 9.5009.425 37.175
8T 7T 5T 3T 3 

3 

Hannah Walk170
ELEVATE

8.900 9.200 9.4009.650 37.150
4 14 1 8T 4 

4 

Mia Ohayon251
JCC

8.700 9.700 9.4009.250 37.050
9T 3T 9 9T 5 

5 

Brianna Kunde324
OLYMPO

8.550 9.300 9.6509.375 36.875
13 11 8 1 6 

6 

Rylie Camp388
TX DREAMS

8.600 9.750 9.3009.175 36.825
11T 1 11 14T 7 

7 

Esmeralda Castillo323
OLYMPO

8.100 9.475 9.5259.550 36.650
17T 9 2 2 8 

8 

Anna Kronick234
JCC

8.600 9.625 9.4008.900 36.525
12T 4T 13 10T 9 

9 

Sarah Achacosa446
UNITED ELITE

8.800 9.625 9.4258.600 36.450
6T 5T 15 6T 10 

10 

Aaralyn Wright103
AERO

8.450 9.150 9.3259.425 36.350
14T 15 6T 12T 11 

11 

Kathryn Caponi449
UNITED ELITE

8.700 9.400 9.1009.100 36.300
10T 10 12 17 12 

12 

Talia Furler390
TX DREAMS

8.450 9.250 9.3259.200 36.225
15T 12T 10 13T 13 

13 

Alana Zahler240
JCC

9.000 9.000 9.5008.700 36.200
2T 17 14 4T 14 

14 

Lizzie Lett262
JCC

8.750 9.500 9.4258.450 36.125
7 8 16 7T 15 

15 

Elizabeth Booth162
ELEVATE

8.100 9.100 9.3009.400 35.900
18T 16 7 15T 16 

16 

Maddy May263
JCC

8.350 9.250 9.1508.100 34.850
16 13T 17 16 17 

17 

Cameron McCorkle265
JCC

9.000 8.750 9.0507.750 34.550
3T 18 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / XS / Div 1B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hunter Carter249
JCC

9.350 9.550 9.8009.800 38.500
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Piatt325
OLYMPO

9.200 9.650 9.6509.600 38.100
4T 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Luisa Hernandez165
ELEVATE

9.000 9.725 9.5759.725 38.025
7T 2 2 6 3 

3 

Rachel Rosenfeld235
JCC

9.200 9.325 9.7009.550 37.775
5T 11 4 2 4 

4 

McKinley Adams322
OLYMPO

8.950 9.425 9.4759.400 37.250
9T 8T 8T 11 5 

5 

Miya Valdivia327
OLYMPO

8.650 9.750 9.3259.450 37.175
12 1 5* 14T 6T

6T

Sophia Holmes238
JCC

8.550 9.650 9.5259.450 37.175
14T 4T 6* 9T 7T

7T

Elizabeth Oh168
ELEVATE

8.600 9.600 9.5509.400 37.150
13 5 9T 7T 8 

8 

Briana Solomon254
JCC

9.000 9.525 9.1509.450 37.125
8T 7 7T 17 9 

9 

Alice Smith268
JCC

8.950 9.400 9.3259.100 36.775
10T 10 12 15T 10T

10T

Samantha Buchanan447
UNITED ELITE

9.250 9.000 9.4009.125 36.775
2T 17 11 13 11T

11T

Leora Baynash248
JCC

8.450 9.225 9.5509.350 36.575
16 12 10 8T 12T

12T

Evelyn Yau269
JCC

8.900 9.425 9.4508.800 36.575
11 9T 15 12 13T

13T

Briannah Caponi448
UNITED ELITE

9.250 9.150 9.0009.050 36.450
3T 14 13 18 14 

14 

Lily Fagelman258
JCC

9.175 9.100 9.2258.700 36.200
6 15 16T 16 15 

15 

Kathleen Callagy233
JCC

8.550 9.175 9.5258.700 35.950
15T 13 17T 10T 16 

16 

Claire Still101
AERO

8.200 9.050 9.6008.550 35.400
17 16 18 4T 17 

17 

Lillian Tierney247
JCC

7.550 8.925 9.6008.850 34.925
18 18 14 5T 18 

18 
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Women / XS / Div 2A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Rael253
JCC

8.625 9.725 9.5259.600 37.475
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sydney Thorn394
TX DREAMS

9.075 9.450 9.2759.300 37.100
1 4 2 5 2 

2 

Ilana Sunderji393
TX DREAMS

8.550 9.600 9.5759.075 36.800
6 2 3 1T 3 

3 

Sara Elowitz237
JCC

8.700 9.325 9.5758.900 36.500
2 6 8 2T 4 

4 

Jenna Charlton389
TX DREAMS

8.600 9.525 9.0759.050 36.250
4T 3 4 10 5 

5 

Abbie Morenoff244
JCC

8.450 9.250 9.4009.000 36.100
8 7T 6T 4 6 

6 

Ava Prengler252
JCC

8.200 9.400 9.2259.000 35.825
10T 5 7T 6 7 

7 

Peri Blashka241
JCC

8.500 8.850 8.9008.850 35.100
7 10 9 11 8 

8 

Alex Abell161
ELEVATE

8.200 8.700 9.1509.025 35.075
11T 11 5 8T 9 

9 

Lexi Silverman266
JCC

8.600 9.250 8.8758.100 34.825
5T 8T 11 12 10 

10 

Ariana Ellis257
JCC

7.950 8.950 9.2007.850 33.950
12 9 12 7 11 

11 

Catherine McCann264
JCC

8.400 8.000 9.1508.150 33.700
9 12 10 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Div 2B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shreena Pennam391
TX DREAMS

8.850 9.750 9.3259.200 37.125
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Alexis Kaganas243
JCC

8.750 9.575 9.5258.600 36.450
4 2 7 1 2 

2 

Jaslene Estrada450
UNITED ELITE

8.550 9.100 9.2759.125 36.050
6T 7 2T 5 3 

3 

Abigail Singer239
JCC

8.550 9.300 9.3008.850 36.000
7T 4 5 4 4 

4 

Sophie Fiedelman259
JCC

9.100 8.800 8.9508.900 35.750
1 11 4 10 5 

5 

Nina Rastin245
JCC

8.600 8.950 9.4258.400 35.375
5 9 8T 2 6 

6 

Lily Rosenberg246
JCC

8.800 9.000 9.2258.300 35.325
3 8 10 6 7 

7 

Samantha Gold260
JCC

8.300 9.325 9.2008.400 35.225
9 3 9T 7T 8 

8 

Gabby Bruggers163
ELEVATE

7.650 9.150 9.2009.125 35.125
10T 6 3T 8T 9T

9T

Lily Dahm250
JCC

8.350 8.875 9.1008.800 35.125
8 10 6 9 10T

10T

Ava Wayne171
ELEVATE

7.650 9.250 8.9007.800 33.600
11T 5 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Small267
JCC

8.450 8.750 8.9508.650 34.800
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Rachel Gossman242
JCC

8.200 9.375 8.6007.800 33.975
3 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Caroline Case256
JCC

8.250 8.700 8.8007.800 33.550
2 3 3T 3 3 

3 

Samantha  Krasovitsky 261
JCC

8.000 7.550 8.8507.800 32.200
4 4 4T 2 4 

4 
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Women / XG / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Craig104
AERO

9.100 9.800 9.5509.600 38.050
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alexandra Gunnels399
TX DREAMS

9.200 9.525 9.2259.275 37.225
1 3 2 6 2 

2 

Emma Wheat462
UNITED ELITE

9.050 8.800 9.4759.200 36.525
3 14 3 3 3 

3 

Robyn Swindell461
UNITED ELITE

8.725 8.950 9.6009.150 36.425
8 13 5 1 4 

4 

Caroline Fullwood397
TX DREAMS

8.500 9.000 9.3759.175 36.050
15 11T 4 4 5 

5 

Carolina Jasso106
AERO

8.800 9.300 9.0508.875 36.025
7 6 8 12 6 

6 

Lauren Rummel459
UNITED ELITE

8.600 9.625 9.0008.650 35.875
11T 2 12T 13T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Beem451
UNITED ELITE

8.600 9.350 9.1008.650 35.700
12T 5 13T 10 8 

8 

Sydney Shepherd460
UNITED ELITE

8.850 8.525 9.1509.125 35.650
6 16 6 9 9T

9T

Victoria Gaston455
UNITED ELITE

8.600 9.150 9.0008.900 35.650
13T 7 7 14T 10T

10T

Kayden Snyder107
AERO

8.900 8.650 9.2008.800 35.550
5 15 9 7T 11 

11 

Madelyn Milner457
UNITED ELITE

8.700 9.050 9.0758.700 35.525
9 9T 11 11 12 

12 

Mia Lopez456
UNITED ELITE

9.000 9.050 8.9008.000 34.950
4 10T 14 15 13 

13 

Julia Cody454
UNITED ELITE

8.550 9.000 9.3507.850 34.750
14 12T 15 5 14 

14 

Gillian Burk452
UNITED ELITE

8.650 9.475 9.2007.350 34.675
10 4 16 8T 15 

15 

Kacie Whitten463
UNITED ELITE

8.200 9.100 8.4008.725 34.425
16 8 10 16 16 

16 
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Judge's Signatures

2018 Weekend With The Girls
Meet Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:38:08 A M

Women / XG / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

J'Dah Hilson400
TX DREAMS

8.300 9.425 9.2758.775 35.775
4 3 2 2 1 

1 

Roma Jani402
TX DREAMS

8.550 9.500 8.9508.550 35.550
2 2 4 5 2 

2 

Yoon Chae395
TX DREAMS

8.250 9.550 9.0258.600 35.425
5T 1 3 3 3 

3 

Lenna Soesbe272
JCC

8.350 9.350 8.8508.800 35.350
3 4 1 6 4 

4 

Teresa Moreland403
TX DREAMS

8.250 8.800 9.4508.500 35.000
6T 6 5 1 5 

5 

Kylie Wright108
AERO

8.150 8.875 9.0008.450 34.475
7 5 6 4 6 

6 

Adara Griffith328
OLYMPO

8.600 8.250 8.7008.200 33.750
1 7T 7 7 7 

7 

Anna Cloud453
UNITED ELITE

7.500 8.250 8.6508.150 32.550
8 8T 8 8 8 

8 

Kennedy Crawford105
AERO

7.050 7.850 8.1508.125 31.175
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Judge's Signatures

2018 Weekend With The Girls
Meet Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:38:47 A M

Women / XG / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Toni Okon271
JCC

7.900 9.000 8.2508.300 33.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Nixon458
UNITED ELITE

7.350 8.200 8.2257.950 31.725
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Weekend With The Girls
Meet Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:57:16 PM

Women / XP / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Goldstein172
ELEVATE

8.450 9.450 9.7259.200 36.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Judge's Signatures

2018 Weekend With The Girls
Meet Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:39:42 A M

Women / XP / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Buenrostro404
TX DREAMS

9.000 9.550 9.2009.075 36.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Judge's Signatures

2018 Weekend With The Girls
Meet Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:40:06 A M

Women / XP / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Skiles405
TX DREAMS

8.800 9.250 9.0258.600 35.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:22:22 A M

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OLYMPO M 186.100 47.150 45.150 46.100 47.700
11 1 1

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:22:54 A M

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EXCITE L 255.800 63.700 63.800 61.800 66.500
11 1 1

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:24:41 A M

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 UNITED ELITE S 112.950 28.300 28.450 28.000 28.200
21 1 2

2 OLYMPO S 112.750 27.750 28.300 28.300 28.400
12 2 1

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:25:06 A M

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EXCITE L 260.850 64.850 65.050 65.000 65.950
11 1 1
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2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:25:42 A M

Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PLANO AEROBATS M 179.150 47.050 42.750 42.750 46.600
11 1 1

2 JCC M 171.150 45.650 39.700 41.650 44.150
22 3 2

3 TX DREAMS M 167.500 42.250 41.150 40.050 44.050
33 2 3

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 3:38:00 PM

Women / 3P / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OLYMPO S 115.350 28.325 29.250 28.400 29.375
21 1 1

2 ASI PW S 112.750 27.200 28.525 27.500 29.525
13 2 3

3 UNITED ELITE S 111.375 27.250 28.275 27.675 28.175
32 3 2

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 3:35:53 PM

Women / 3P / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PRECISION M 190.650 47.175 48.000 47.200 48.275
11 1 1

2 ASI LH M 186.150 45.325 47.175 45.725 47.925
23 2 2

3 PLANO AEROBATS M 184.175 46.825 45.000 45.125 47.225
42 5 3

4 ASI KE M 182.225 45.000 46.025 43.350 47.850
35 3 5

5 EXCITE M 181.900 45.100 45.075 44.650 47.075
54 4 4

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 11:39:18 AM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI PW S 111.050 26.700 28.400 27.875 28.075
21 2 2

2 OLYMPO S 110.175 26.650 28.600 27.550 27.375
42 1 3

3 ASI AR S 110.100 26.250 27.500 28.250 28.100
13 4 1

4 ASI LH S 108.325 25.950 27.975 26.625 27.775
34 3 4

5 ASI KE S 103.075 23.700 27.075 26.075 26.225
55 5 5

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 11:42:07 AM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PLANO AEROBATS M 179.800 43.950 45.375 45.175 45.300
21 1 1

2 NOVA M 177.675 42.750 44.350 44.575 46.000
12 2 2

3 EXCITE M 165.775 39.300 40.450 43.350 42.675
33 3 3

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 11:42:31 AM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 UNITED ELITE L 250.900 58.650 64.850 63.200 64.200
11 1 1

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:26:17 A M

Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PLANO AEROBATS T 109.725 27.450 27.025 26.775 28.475
11 1 2

2 NOVA T 107.175 27.050 24.775 27.525 27.825
23 3 1

3 EXCITE T 104.100 27.200 24.350 25.600 26.950
32 4 3

4 ASI KE T 102.700 25.600 26.475 24.200 26.425
44 2 4

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:26:44 A M

Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 UNITED ELITE T 111.225 27.650 27.050 27.850 28.675
11 1 1

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:28:23 A M

Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 UNITED ELITE T 103.625 25.450 25.250 26.150 26.775
11 1 1

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:23:31 A M

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ELEVATE S 111.700 27.200 28.350 27.450 28.700
11 1 1

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:24:11 A M

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX DREAMS M 185.600 46.000 46.700 46.500 46.400
21 1 1

2 OLYMPO M 182.350 43.800 45.750 45.650 47.150
12 2 2

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:54:10 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 UNITED ELITE S 110.925 27.300 28.175 27.350 28.100
11 1 1
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2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:53:53 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OLYMPO M 187.125 44.050 47.850 47.425 47.800
11 2 1

2 TX DREAMS M 184.500 43.675 48.075 45.950 46.800
32 1 3

3 ELEVATE M 184.050 42.800 46.925 47.300 47.025
23 3 2

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:53:15 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 JCC L 265.500 63.875 67.525 66.825 67.275
11 1 1

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:27:07 A M

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 AERO S 109.850 26.800 27.975 27.275 27.800
11 1 1

2 JCC S 68.800 16.250 18.350 17.100 17.100
22 2 2

ProScore v 5.6.1 - C opy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gy mnastics



2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:27:36 A M

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX DREAMS M 180.525 42.800 47.000 44.375 46.350
11 1 1
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2018 Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 14-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:27:58 A M

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 UNITED ELITE L 253.775 61.575 64.800 62.450 64.950
11 1 1
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